OUTDOOR RECREATION

ITEMS FOR RENT

ITEM NAME

CHAIRS FOLDING
(WHITE PLASTIC)

TABLES FOLDING
6ft

TABLES FOLDING
3ft

CANOPY
10ft X 10ft POP UP

CANOPY
10ft X 20ft POP UP

PORTABLE
PA SYSTEM

COSTUME

(BUNNY, SANTA, ETC)

SANTA CHAIR

KAN JAM

POPCORN MACHINE

(CORN, BUTTER & OIL NOT PROVIDED)

SNOW CONE MACHINE

(SYRUPS NOT INCLUDED)

HORSE SHOES /
WASHER GAME (ea)

BOCCIE BALL GAME (eq)
BEAN BAG TOSS /
LADDER TOSS (ea)

STICK A DISK
ARCHERY GAMES

PRINCESS
THEMED BOUNCY

SPORTS
THEMED BOUNCY

PHOTO BACKDROP
STAND

Rental Perio

$150.00

PRICE PER ITEM
PER DAY

$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$30.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00

$150.00 / $90.00

(DELIVERY / NO DELIVERY)

$10.00

$90.00

(DELIVERY AO DELIVERY)

ITEM NAME

MOUNTAIN BIKE
/ HYBRID BIKE

CHILDREN
BIKE

SALTWATER
ROD & REEL

FRESHWATER
ROD & REEL

GRILL PORTABLE
CHARCOAL

DISK GOLF
BASKET / DISCS

LIFE JACKET
BATTERY
OPERATED PUMP

CAMPING TENT
4 PERSON

CAMPING TENT
8 PERSON

SLEEPING BAGS
SLEEPING PAD
COOLER / ICE CHEST

CAMP STOVE

BATTERY OPERATED
LANTERN

ADULT
TRICYCLE

FOLDING CAMPING
CHAIR

PICNIC /
BEACH SUNSHADE

rom the time of pick up

PRICE PER ITEM
PER DAY

$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$10.00 / $3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$15.00
$1.00
$5.00



