OUTDOOR RECREATION ITEMS FOR RENT

ITEM NAME	PRICE PER ITEM PER DAY	ITEM NAME	PRICE PER ITEM PER DAY
CHAIRS FOLDING (WHITE PLASTIC)	\$1.00	MOUNTAIN BIKE / HYBRID BIKE	\$10.00
TABLES FOLDING 6ft	\$3.00	CHILDREN BIKE	\$5.00
TABLES FOLDING 3ft	\$2.00	SALTWATER ROD & REEL	\$10.00
CANOPY 10ft X 10ft POP UP	\$25.00	FRESHWATER ROD & REEL	\$5.00
CANOPY 10ft X 20ft POP UP	\$35.00	GRILL PORTABLE CHARCOAL	\$15.00
PORTABLE PA SYSTEM	\$35.00	DISK GOLF BASKET / DISCS	\$10.00 / \$3.00
COSTUME (BUNNY, SANTA, ETC)	\$25.00	LIFE JACKET	\$3.00
SANTA CHAIR	\$30.00	BATTERY OPERATED PUMP	\$5.00
KAN JAM	\$5.00	CAMPING TENT 4 PERSON	\$10.00
POPCORN MACHINE (CORN, BUTTER & OIL NOT PROVIDED)	\$25.00	CAMPING TENT 8 PERSON	\$15.00
SNOW CONE MACHINE (SYRUPS NOT INCLUDED)	\$25.00	SLEEPING BAGS	\$8.00
HORSE SHOES / WASHER GAME (ea)	\$5.00	SLEEPING PAD	\$1.00
BOCCIE BALL GAME (ea)	\$5.00	COOLER / ICE CHEST	\$3.00
BEAN BAG TOSS / LADDER TOSS (ea)	\$15.00	CAMP STOVE	\$2.00
STICK A DISK ARCHERY GAMES	\$15.00	BATTERY OPERATED LANTERN	\$2.00
PRINCESS THEMED BOUNCY	\$150.00 / \$90.00 (DELIVERY / NO DELIVERY)	ADULT TRICYCLE	\$15.00
SPORTS THEMED BOUNCY	\$150.00 / \$90.00 (DELIVERY / NO DELIVERY)	FOLDING CAMPING CHAIR	\$1.00
PHOTO BACKDROP STAND	\$10.00	PICNIC / BEACH SUNSHADE	\$5.00

Rental Period is 24 hour from the time of pick up





•